N° DO CANDIDATO

2025200002028
2025200001628
2025200002046
2025200002045
2025200001593
2025200002098
2025200001947
2025200000048
2025200002132
2025200001869
2025200001938
2025200001820
2025200002096
2025200002093
2025200002108
2025200002137
2025200002193
2025200002160
2025200002183
2025200002174
2025200001327

PROCESSO SELETIVO 2025.2
ENEM - MEDICINA
CONVOCADOS - LISTA 2

NOME
Nayara Jaen Demori
Maria Fernanda Ribeiro Afonso
Barbara Coelho de Ataide
Gabriela Gongalves Rocha
Ana Alice de Lima
Aléxia Vitéria Rocha Dutra
Ana Carolina Vieira Miranda
Bianca Santos Barbosa
BRUNO ALEXANDRE FERRE DE PAULA
Gabriel Ventura Lopes
Kaio Augusto silva
Mailson Alan de Godoi
maria clara Cavalcanti
Maria Eduarda Piza Trautwvein
Mariely Rita Uveda de Oliveira
Julia Emanuelle Alves Ciprini
Beatriz Martins Avila
Indianara Ventura

Maria Eduarda Ferreira Pinto
Pedro Henrique Leite Gongalves
William Querino da Silva Filho

STATUS
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO
CONVOCADO




